Appendix 2

Whakahokia o n

Whakahaere

Return of Electoral Donations and

EXpenses

ga Potitanga Koha Utu

RETURN OF [v(ﬁﬂ gog
ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES 20222022 |

I RopEd MAX  MECaauy

was a candidate for the following clecﬂon(s) hald onsg Oc'tohar 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

_ MACKENTZTE DISTRICA (CounCr( = MAyo&

and make (he following return of all electoral expenses Incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of I" lectoral donati mlde to

fme or to any person on my i'!“','.__

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Lacal Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If

no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made

. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and exp paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof,

. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of gaods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared - see S103A of the LEA 2001,

. Candidates must declare danations from each ¢ that exceed $1500 in value, Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown,

. Ifthere is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the addlhonal detail.

=

0

a U AW N

Section A1: Candidate D Donatlons (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yauml/ or any oﬁclqls cngaged on yaur bahal/) donmons thlt axcud
$1500:

Datc Pald to ! Amount Paid to
Description of Contribution [locfalal 0177“' | Electoral %.! LE

Date Received Amount

Ii
| — — g@, | S———

Sectlon AZ2: Candidate Donations (Other)
List here detalls of any other donations received that exceed $1500:

Date | Rev«lv_e‘cr —"7 Name o/Conmbutor - Addms o[ c‘onrrlbutar T'gnescrlpﬂono/(.‘ontrlbuﬁon ) '7 ,‘E"’L :i

o }m/zzJ\) 2. TxowesS | CeoeC gy, m&amm&s $520.00

L ANToS LAR\MQA)J M——— Ro——

P B QUAY N I
WEUDNC TN

Sectlon B: Candidate Expenses
List here demlls of any lecti p paid for (inclusive of GSTJ:
gaﬂa(d Name of Party Paid Dc:crlpﬁon o/ Payment Made Amount

- | See P«"‘&wa@,ﬁ,i,, ,_M*_,*v%_;,,_@go 1%

owedat | Tw 2E<.Q I(P'm)
Candldate s Slsnature /

Mackenzie District Council Candidate Information for the 2022 Elections

29






DATE

30:07:22
30:07:22
08:08:22
08:08:22
09:08:22
18:08:22
18:08:22
18:08:22
19:08:22
20:08:22
27:08:22
02:09:22
02:09:22
04:09:22
07:09:22
07:09:22
09:09:22
12:09:22
12:09:22
15:09:22
15:09:22
16:09:22
16:09:22
19:09:22
21:09:22
21:09:22
22:09:22

30:09:22
?

ROBIN McCARTHY — ELECTION EXPENSES - 2022

SUPPLIER

MGL Twizel

Paper Plus Cromwell
Heartlands Fairlie
Heartlands Fairlie
Twizel Promotions
MGL Ltd

Edumedia T.td
Warehouse Stationery
MGL Ltd

MGL Ltd

MGL Ltd

MGL Ltd
Warehouse Stationery
MGL Ltd
Placemakers Twizel
Jakes Hardware
MGL Ltd

Twizel Promotions
MGL Ltd
Rocketspark
Rocketspark

Jakes Hardware
MGL Ltd

Jakes Hardware
MGL Ltd

Jakes Hardware
MGL Ltd

Fairlie Accessible
All Signed Up

ITEM

Fuel

Photocopy Paper
Photocopying
Photocopying
Photocopying
Fuel

Ink Cartridges
Photocopy Papet/Photocopying
Fuel
Fuel
Fuel

Fuel
Photocopying
Fuel

Stakes

Screws

Fuel

Advertising

Fuel

Website

Website

Screws

Fuel

Screws

Fuel

Banner Rope
Fuel

Advertising

3 x Corflute Signs

Total

COST

88.87
7.99
30.00
30.00

3.00
93.07
54.00
37.20
50.13

100.15
50.00
99.14
2222
100.00
20.05
1.40
60.00
189.75
50.34
44.85
40.25
1.40
100.08
1.50
50.10
22.40
60.84
84.00
150.00

$1,640.73

LCy\( v @(,'/JT






