Appendix 2

Whakahokia o ngā Pōtitanga Koha Utu Whakahaere **Return of Electoral Donations and Expenses**

I Re	ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES						
was a candidate for	r the following election	n(s) held on	8 October 2022	(Election/Ward/I	ssue nam	e);	
M	ACKENZ	DE .	DISTR	ICI CC	SUN	CIL = M	INTOR
	wing return of all elect					lection and of all electo	oral donations made to
1. All candidates in ein o donations were 2. All candidates are with this return bu 3. Donations can be r 4. Donations to a can declared – see \$10 5. Candidates must d that sum to more t 6. If there is insufficie	e received or expenses required to keep prop- ut must be available to monetary or physical g ndidate of labour only only 03A of the LEA 2001. declare donations from	e provisions incurred, a ler records of support end goods or service or donations are each contribution, service or service or contribution, service or service or contribution, service or	Nil return must in donations rece quiries about the vices supplied or s of goods and so butor that exceed uting donation no attach a separat	be made. eived and expense e return if require r a combination the ervices that have ed \$1500 in value eeds to be listed i te sheet with the a	es paid for ed. hereof. a fair mar . Where a	return of electoral donar election work. These d rket value of \$300 or lest contributor has made a A2 and the aggregated detail.	ss do not have to be
					tale and	aged on your behalf) do	the the transport
\$1500:	ny anony	ly of delice	3 unknown to y	Jursey or any off.	CIOIS ENY.		nations that exceed
Date Received	Amount	Descrip	tion of Contribu	tion		Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer
	andidata Danai	ions (Ot	th au'				
Section A2: Ca	indidate Donai	10113 (01	ner				
	ny other donations rec						
		ceived that e		ntributor	Descript	ion of Contribution	Amount
List here details of ar	ny other donations rec	ceived that e	exceed \$1500:	ntributor	Descript	ion of Contribution	Amount \$520.00
List here details of ar	ny other donations rec	ceived that e	Address of Con	ntributor 4 4 4 4 1818TON	Descript	0 1. 40	Amount \$520.00
List here details of ar	Name of Contributo	ceived that e	Address of Con	4,	Descript	0 1. 40	Amount \$520.
List here details of ar	Name of Contributo	ceived that e	Address of Col LEVEL INT LA QUAY	4, 181870N	Descript	0 1. 40	Amount \$ 520.00
List here details of ar Date Received	Name of Contribute Name of Contribute N.Z. TAX	ceived that e or CPAVELS	Address of Col	4, 181870N	Descript	0 1. 40	Amount \$ 520.00
List here details of an Date Received	Name of Contribute Name of Contribute No. 2 TAX UNION	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, 181870N	Descript 4 ×	0 1. 40	Amount \$520.00
List here details of an Date Received	Name of Contribute Name of Contribute No. 2 TAX N. 100 Mala Expense No election expenses p	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, 181870N	4×	BANNERS	Amount Amount
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Contribute Name of Contribute No. 2 TAX N. 100 Mala Expense No election expenses p	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	ceived that e	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$520.00
List here details of an Date Received 17 22 Section B: Can List here details of an Date Paid	Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid Name of Party Paid	es paid for finclu	Address of Con LEVEL 117 LA QUAY	4, PRIBTON	4×	BANNERS	\$.520.00 Amount \$1,640-78



ROBIN McCARTHY - ELECTION EXPENSES - 2022

DATE	SUPPLIER	<u>ITEM</u>	COST
30:07:22	MGL Twizel	Fuel	88.87
	Paper Plus Cromwell	Photocopy Paper	7.99
30:07:22	Heartlands Fairlie	Photocopying	30.00
08:08:22	Heartlands Fairlie	Photocopying	30.00
08:08:22	Twizel Promotions	Photocopying	3.00
09:08:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	93.07
18:08:22	Edumedia Ltd	Ink Cartridges	54.00
18:08:22	Warehouse Stationery	Photocopy Paper/Photocopying	37.20
18:08:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	50.13
19:08:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	100.15
20:08:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	50.00
27:08:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	99.14
02:09:22	Warehouse Stationery	Photocopying	22.22
02:09:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	100.00
04:09:22 07:09:22	Placemakers Twizel	Stakes	20.05
07:09:22	Jakes Hardware	Screws	1.40
09:09:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	60.00
12:09:22	Twizel Promotions	Advertising	189.75
12:09:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	50.34
15:09:22	Rocketspark	Website	44.85
	Rocketspark	Website	40.25
15:09:22 16:09:22	Jakes Hardware	Screws	1.40
	MGL Ltd	Fuel	100.08
16:09:22	Jakes Hardware	Screws	1.50
19:09:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	50.10
21:09:22	Jakes Hardware	Banner Rope	22.40
21:09:22	MGL Ltd	Fuel	60.84
22:09:22	Fairlie Accessible	Advertising	84.00
30:09:22 ?	All Signed Up	3 x Corflute Signs	150.00

Total \$1,640.73

Certified as correct R. M. Mcauly 18/10/22.

